Contact Us
877-831-4214

Title / Position

Commercial Customer Service
Executive VP, Director
Accounting

Commercial Underwriting
Commercial Customer Service
Commercial Customer Service
Commercial Underwriting
Agency Relations

Commercial Underwriting
Personal Underwriting and

Customer Service

GA Marketing
SC Marketing

TN Marketing

%/Southern

Staff Phone Email

Crista Campbell 478-238-6523 ccampbell@ssund.com
Maria Carter 706-280-3877 mcarter@ssund.com
Pam Cole 478-832-6187 pcole@ssund.com
Matt Boone, AINS, AIS, AU, CISR  478-757-7109 mboone@ssund.com
Dana Darley 478-832-6182 ddarley@ssund.com
Kim Dobson 478-238-6483 kdobson@ssund.com
John Layfield 478-757-7133 jlayfield@ssund.com
Mike Long 478-832-4710 mlong@ssund.com
Christi Pool 478-757-7149 cpool@ssund.com
Amy Stanley 478-757-7153 astanley@ssund.com
Melinda Beisel, cIc, AINS, MBA  770-351-2592 mbeisel@stins.com
Mary Ellen Lackey 803-466-4115 mlackey@stins.com
Jamie Reed, ARM, AlS, CPIA 615-557-6655 jreed@stins.com

Commercial Bind Requests

Commercial Quotes

Mailing Address
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Please send all Bind requests to bind@ssund.com

Please send all new Submissions to quote@ssund.com

Southern Specialty Underwriters
PO Box 250

Macon, GA 31202

s



